POP UP VEGAN MENU BY
SEASHELLS HEALTHY LIVING

Vegan "souvlaki® with tahini

"Souvlaki" made of chickpeas rice and potato starch
resting on pita bread topped with tahini, served with
sweet potato fries and salad (1,6,10)

Vegan Platter

Mouhamara, beetroot hummus, green tahini,
marinated "feta" with green olive oil and oregano

(1, 6,8, 11)

Spaghetti with pesto

Wholegrain spaghetti with pesto garnished with
pine nuts and sundried tomatoes

(8)
Vegan "meatballs” in tomato sauce

Vegan meatballs in a tomato, basil and garlic sauce
served with pasta

(8)
Vegan "fish" fingers
"Fish" flavoured plant-based nuggets with sauce

tartare, side salad and French fries
(1,6,9,10)

€19.50

€12.00

€12.00

€15.00

€12.00



